
06/17/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/26/2024 06/01/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

422 PARK RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00181

$4,651.65 

05/31/2024

$293,703.67 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

422 PARK RD, WINLOCK

Single Family Residence

014613002004

ISSUED
EAGLE CLIFF NORTHWEST LLC

RED ROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-624-1304Contractor: Phone:

03/14/2024Date Applied:

3894 ST ROUTE 6, CHEHALIS

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH24-00040

$990.00 

05/31/2024

$150,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

3894 ST ROUTE 6, CHEHALIS

MH Placement - 2 Bedroom Double Wide

019273003004

ISSUED
KAWACHI, KRISSY

COUNTY LINE DEVELOPMENT LLC 360-292-0909Contractor: Phone:

05/17/2024Date Applied:

519 N 2ND ST, PE ELL

BUILDING COMBO

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B24-00234

$4,857.34 

05/28/2024

$321,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

519 N 2ND ST, PE ELL

Pe Ell School District - Concession Restroom Building

007805001000

ISSUED
PE ELL SCHOOL DIST 301

TIETON CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-624-1304Contractor: Phone:

04/10/2024Date Applied:

1



06/17/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/26/2024 06/01/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

334 LEONARD RD, ONALASKA

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH24-00045

$490.00 

05/30/2024

$189,850.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

334 LEONARD RD, ONALASKA

MH Placement Double Wide

027693000000

ISSUED
ORTIZ-REYES, ELFEGO

DETRAY'S LLC 360-491-9500Contractor: Phone:

05/22/2024Date Applied:

175 FILBERT RD, SILVER CREEK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH24-00049

$490.00 

05/30/2024

$200,503.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

175 FILBERT RD, SILVER CREEK

MH Placement - Double Wide

028679002000

ISSUED
WILLIAM & ROBERTA JONES

NW GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC 360-740-0345Contractor: Phone:

05/28/2024Date Applied:

342 STATE ROUTE 7, MORTON

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B24-00339

$65.35 

05/31/2024

$1,171.90 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

342 STATE ROUTE 7, MORTON

Re roof, 10 squares

034164004002

ISSUED
WASH STATE PATROL

FORMA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 360-754-5788Contractor: Phone:

05/31/2024Date Applied:

2



06/17/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/26/2024 06/01/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

198 SKATE CREEK ROAD, ASHFORD

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B24-00228

$1,934.99 

05/30/2024

$75,256.48 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

198 SKATE CREEK ROAD, ASHFORD

Single Family Residence

010552007000

ISSUED
VOLL, THOMAS

SELFContractor: Phone:

04/08/2024Date Applied:

195 ELK RUN LN, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B24-00275

$963.24 

05/29/2024

$29,529.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

195 ELK RUN LN, PACKWOOD

Garage - 30x30

035261001001

ISSUED
MOELLER, BARBARA

NW STEEL BUILDINGS 541-571-9495Contractor: Phone:

05/01/2024Date Applied:

334 LEONARD RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B24-00324

$130.00 

05/30/2024

$1,500.80 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

334 LEONARD RD, ONALASKA

Deck for MH 10x16

027693000000

ISSUED
ORTIZ-REYES, ELFEGO

DETRAY'S LLC 360-491-9500Contractor: Phone:

05/22/2024Date Applied:

3



06/17/2024Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 05/26/2024 06/01/2024to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

$1,262,514.85 

$14,572.57 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  9

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

4


